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April
2024Serviced Apartment

2.00pm

3.00pm

Easter Monday
Movie - Peter Rabbit 2: 
The Runaway
Scrabble

9.00am
1.15pm
2.45pm
3.00pm
7.00pm

Flu vaccination 
Housie
Village walk
Scrabble
Cards - 500 (3rd floor) 

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
10.30am
1.15pm
2.00pm
2.45pm

Triple A Circuit 
Aqua exercise
Triple A Functional
Silverdale / Clara cafe
Housie
Bridge (3rd floor)
Musical Moments - 
Andrei Rieu

10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
4.00pm
5.00pm

News & Views
Memory Lane
Mahjong (3rd floor)
Make & Create
Anglican service
Happy Hour with Max
GJ bar

8.45am

10.30am
2.00pm

2.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

*
Shopping van - 
Eastridge
Word builder
Gardening session with 
Sarah M
Craft group (3rd floor)
Scrabble
GJ bar

2.00pm

4.00pm

Movie - The Last 
Laugh
GJ bar

10.30am
2.00pm

Catholic church
Movie - Rebecca 
(1940)

9.30am
10.30am
1.00pm

1.30pm
1.30pm
3.00pm
3.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Drive to Western 
Spring
Village choir
Nail pampering
Men’s snooker
Scrabble

9.00am
10.30am
1.15pm
2.45pm
3.00pm
7.00pm

Tai chi
Resident’s meeting
Housie
Waterfront walk
Scrabble
Cards - 500 (3rd floor) 

9.30am
10.30am
1.15pm
2.00pm
2.45pm

Triple A Circuit 
Triple A Functional
Housie
Bridge (3rd floor)
Musical Moments

9.30am

10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm
4.00pm
5.00pm

Waikato treatment 
plant
News & Views
Memory Lane
Mahjong (3rd floor)
Presbyterian service
Happy Hour
GJ bar

8.45am

10am-
2pm
10.30am
2.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

*
Shopping van - 
Eastridge
AOK clothing

Word builder
Craft group (3rd floor) 
Scrabble
GJ bar

2.00pm

4.00pm

Movie - The 
Wonderful Story of 
Henry Sugar (2023)
GJ bar

10.30am
2.00pm

2.00pm

Catholic church
Jane & Gemma 
entertain
Movie - Matilda 
(1996) - (3rd floor)

9.00am
9.30am
10.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
3.00pm
3.00pm

GJ book club
Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Drive to Mt Eden
Village choir
Nail pampering
Men’s snooker
Scrabble

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.15pm
2.45pm
3.00pm
7.00pm

Eden garden ($8)
News & Views
Memory Lane
Housie
Village walk
Scrabble
Cards - 500 (3rd floor) 

9.30am
10.30am
1.15pm
2.00pm
2.00pm

Triple A Circuit 
Triple A Functional
Housie
Bridge (3rd floor)
“Making the most of 
the smaller space” 
presentation

10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm
4.00pm
5.00pm

News & Views
Memory Lane
Mahjong (3rd floor)
Anglican service
Happy Hour with Joe
GJ bar

8.45am

10.30am
2.00pm
2.30pm
4.00pm

Shopping van - 
Eastridge
Word builder
GJ bake off
Craft group (3rd floor)
GJ bar

2.00pm

4.00pm

Movie - Just Getting 
Started (2017)
GJ bar

10.30am
2.00pm

Catholic church
Movie - Inferno 
(2016)

9.30am
10.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
3.00pm
3.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Boat ramp at Takapuna
Village choir
Nail pampering
Men’s snooker
Scrabble

9.00am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.15pm
2.45pm
3.00pm
7.00pm

Tai chi
Farm House Deli
News & Views
Memory Lane
Housie
Waterfront walk
Scrabble
Cards - 500 (3rd floor)

9.30am
10.30am
1.15pm
2.30pm
4.00pm

Triple A Circuit 
Triple A Functional
Bridge (3rd floor)
Anzac service 
Anzac Happy Hour

2.00pm
Anzac Day
Movie - The Railway 
Man (2013)

9.30am

10.30am
1.30pm

2.30pm
4.00pm
5.00pm

Shopping van -  
St. Heliers 
Word builder
Movie - Penguin Bloom 
(2020)
Craft group (3rd floor)
GJ bar
Curry night ($15)

2.00pm

4.00pm

Movie - I am Sam 
(2001)
GJ bar

10.30am
2.00pm

Catholic church
Movie - The Natural 
(1984)

9.30am
10.30am
1.00pm

1.30pm
3.00pm
3.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Drive to Ardmore 
Airport
GJ concert
Men’s snooker
Scrabble

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.15pm
2.45pm
3.00pm
7.00pm

Morris & James pottery
News & Views
Memory Lane
Housie
Village walk
Scrabble
Cards - 500 (3rd floor) 

*
6.00pm

6.00pm

Friday 5 
Fine dining
Friday 12
Movie fundraiser ($15) 
- Queen Bees
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