

April 2024

RYMAN e n g a g e

Serviced Apartment

Monday	
--------	--

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

1	Easter Monday
2.00pm	Movie - Peter Rabbit 2:
-	The Runaway
3.00pm	Scrabble

9.00am	Flu vaccination
1.15pm	Housie
2.45pm	Village walk
3.00pm	Scrabble
7.00pm	Cards - 500 (3rd floor)

3	
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.00am	Aqua exercise
10.30am	Triple A Functional
10.30am	Silverdale / Clara cafe
1.15pm	Housie
2.00pm	Bridge (3rd floor)
2.45pm	Musical Moments -
	Andrei Rieu

1	4	
I	10.30am	News & Views
ı	11.00am	Memory Lane
ı	1.00pm	Mahjong (3rd floor)
ı	1.30pm	Make & Create
ı	2.00pm	Anglican service
ı	4.00pm	Happy Hour with Max
ı	5.00pm	GJ bar

1	5	*
	8.45am	Shopping van -
		Eastridge
	10.30am	Word builder
	2.00pm	Gardening session wit
	-	Sarah M
	2.30pm	Craft group (3rd floor
	3.00pm	Scrabble
	4.00pm	GJ bar
\	$\overline{12}$	*

6	
2.00pm	Movie - The Last
	Laugh
4.00pm	GJ bar

13 2.00pm

4.00pm GJ bar

7	
10.30am	Catholic church
2.00pm	Movie - Rebecca
·	(1940)
	()

9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
1.00pm	Drive to Western
-	Spring
1.30pm	Village choir
1.30pm	Nail pampering
3.00pm	Men's snooker
3.00pm	Scrabble

9	
9.00am	Tai chi
10.30am	Resident's meeting
1.15pm	Housie
2.45pm	Waterfront walk
3.00pm	Scrabble
7.00pm	Cards - 500 (3rd floor)
	10.30am 1.15pm 2.45pm 3.00pm

10	
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
1.15pm	Housie
2.00pm	Bridge (3rd floor)
2.45pm	Musical Moments

11	
9.30am	Waikato treatment
	plant
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Memory Lane
1.00pm	Mahjong (3rd floor)
2.00pm	Presbyterian service
4.00pm	Happy Hour
5.00pm	GJ bar

8.45am	Shopping van -
	Eastridge
10am-	AOK clothing
2pm	
10.30am	Word builder
2.30pm	Craft group (3rd floor)
3.00pm	Scrabble
4.00pm	GJ bar

	14	
Movie - The	10.30am	Catholic church
Wonderful Story of	2.00pm	Jane & Gemma
Henry Sugar (2023)	-	entertain
GJ bar	2.00pm	Movie - Matilda
		(1996) - (3rd floor)

15	
9.00am	GJ book club
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functiona
I.00pm	Drive to Mt Eden
1.30pm	Village choir
1.30pm	Nail pampering
3.00pm	Men's snooker
3.00pm	Scrabble

10	
10.00am	Eden garden (\$8)
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Memory Lane
1.15pm	Housie
2.45pm	Village walk
3.00pm	Scrabble
7.00pm	Cards - 500 (3rd floor)

17	
9.30am 10.30am 1.15pm 2.00pm 2.00pm	Triple A Circuit Triple A Functional Housie Bridge (3rd floor) "Making the most of the smaller space" presentation

18	
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Memory Lane
1.00pm	Mahjong (3rd floor)
2.00pm	Anglican service
4.00pm	Happy Hour with Joe
5.00pm	GJ bar

19	
8.45am	Shopping van -
10.30am	Eastridge Word builder
2.00pm	GI bake off
2.30pm	Craft group (3rd floor)
4.00pm	GJ bar

20	Movie - Just Getting
2.00pm	Started (2017)
4.00pm	GJ bar
ч.оорш	Oj bai

21	Catholic church
10.30am	Movie - Inferno
2.00pm	(2016)

22	
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
1.00pm	Boat ramp at Takapuna
1.30pm	Village choir
1.30pm	Nail pampering
3.00pm	Men's snooker
3.00pm	Scrabble

7.00am Tai chi 10.00am Farm House Deli 10.30am News & Views 11.00am Memory Lane 1.15pm Housie 2.45pm Waterfront walk	23
10.30am News & Views 11.00am Memory Lane 1.15pm Housie 2.45pm Waterfront walk	9.00am
I I.00am Memory Lane I.15pm Housie 2.45pm Waterfront walk	10.00am
I.15pm Housie 2.45pm Waterfront walk	10.30am
2.45pm Waterfront walk	I I.00am
	I.I5pm
2 00 ma Canabbla	2.45pm
3.00pm Scrabble	3.00pm
7.00pm Cards - 500 (3rd floor)	7.00pm

$\left(\begin{array}{c}24\end{array}\right)$	
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
1.15pm	Bridge (3rd floor)
2.30pm	Anzac service
4.00pm	Anzac Happy Hour
-	

25	Anzac Day	26	
2.00pm	Movie - The Railway	9.30am	Shopping v
	Man (2013)		St. Heliers
		10.30am	Word buil
		1.30pm	Movie - Pe
			(2020)
		2.30pm	Craft grou
		4.00pm	GJ bar
		5.00pm	Curry nigh

9.30am	Shopping van - St. Heliers
10.30am	Word builder
1.30pm	Movie - Penguin Bloom (2020)
2.30pm	Craft group (3rd floor)
4.00pm	GJ bar
5.00pm	Curry night (\$15)
*	Friday 5

27	
2.00pm	Movie - I am Sam (2001)
4.00pm	GJ bar

28	`
10.30am 2.00pm	Catholic church Movie - The Natural (1984)

29	
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
1.00pm	Drive to Ardmore
	Airport
1.30pm	GJ concert
3.00pm	Men's snooker
3.00pm	Scrabble

30	
0.00am	Morris & James pottery
0.30am	News & Views
1.00am	Memory Lane
.15pm	Housie
.45pm	Village walk
.00pm	Scrabble
.00pm	Cards - 500 (3rd floor)
-	l i

* 6.00pm	Friday 5 Fine dining Friday 12
6.00pm	Movie fundraiser (\$15) - Queen Bees